
1 OEIHSUW

2 MNEPITU SHOW H7  32 32

3 KTAEIRV EMUT I8  28 60

4 IRANEUV KART G6  29 89

5 FSAAREX UNIV J11 17 106

6 BSEEOUZ FAXERAS K5  132 238

7 PEILITU BOUSEZ 15G 89 327

8 OEMITU[ EPILE 8K  30 357

9 ADGIRU[ TOUtIME J1  86 443

10 EFNALOO qUADRIGE O1  83 526

11 EBLLNOT FOETAL 1G  30 556

12 AGRAESV OTEZ L12 26 582

13 EEAJINU GAVERAS 2B  83 665

14 AEDEIIL ENJEU M1  34 699

15 EEBNNIR VALIDEE D2  24 723

16 BQMNETY RENINE E1  23 746

17 MHLEONQ BYTE 8A  45 791

18 HLMENOR QI 6N  25 816

19 MHDNIRT LOPE L6  24 840

20 RHDIIST NIM M7  27 867

21 CDNLIRS SHIT E8  30 897

22 DCAPER CLINS 12A 28 925

23 DPER CA F6  35 960

24 DE RAP C1  20 980

DEY B6  17 997
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